
LII TROFEO CICLISTA SAN ROQUE -CALLOSA DEL SEGURA 
 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL CICLOMASTERS Y VETERANOS 
 
      FECHA        : 10/08/2006 
      DISTANCIA    :  84  Kms    -    Promed.:41.493 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.-  11 *GARCIA,Miguel-Angel VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    02:01:28    
   2.-  24 *BAXTER,Graham Andre VE-40 AQUALIA          02:01:28 a          s 
   3.-  93 *MINGUEZ,Miguel Ange MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:01:50 a       22 s 
   4.-  88 *RAMIREZ,Jose Ramon  MA-30 ESTRUCTURAS LOR  02:01:50 a       22 s 
   5.-  37 *GUTIERREZ,Koldo Mik MA-30 ARSON SONY-SPIU  02:02:51 a     1:23 m 
   6.-  77 *REY,Juan Manuel     MA-30 FORUM            02:02:59 a     1:31 m 
   7.- 100 *MARTINEZ,Fco Miguel CS-A  CICLOS CARRILLO  02:03:11 a     1:43 m 
   8.-  86 *GOMEZ,Jose David    MA-30 AQUALIA          02:03:36 a     2:08 m 
   9.-  98 *MARIN,Daniel        CS-A  CICLOS CARRILLO  02:03:50 a     2:22 m 
  10.-  78 *RODES,Jose-Manuel   VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:03:50 a     2:22 m 
  11.-  32 *MOLEON,Antonio Pabl MA-30 DE ESQUI CAJA    02:04:00 a     2:32 m 
  12.-  96 *RODRIGUEZ,Miguel    MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   02:04:15 a     2:47 m 
  13.-  74 *ANDREU,Salvador     CS-A  COLSUR           02:04:22 a     2:54 m 
  14.- 119 *SEGURA,Fco.Antonio  MA-30 COLSUR           02:04:45 a     3:17 m 
  15.- 101 *OLIVER,Enrique      MA-30 CICLOS CARRILLO  02:04:45 a     3:17 m 
  16.-  40 *MARTINEZ,Diego      MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    02:04:55 a     3:27 m 
  17.-  12 *SANCHIS,Ruben       CS-A  ALFARRASI PC     02:05:05 a     3:37 m 
  18.- 109 *SANCHEZ,Eduardo     VE-40 AQUALIA          02:05:25 a     3:57 m 
  19.-  73 *ESTEBAN,Fernando    MA-30 FORD SARASQUE    02:06:28 a     5:00 m 
  20.-  91 *BURGUERA,David      MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:06:28 a     5:00 m 
  21.- 106 *RIBES,Francisco     CS-A  PASARELA MODA    02:06:28 a     5:00 m 
  22.-   7 *LOZANO,Salvador     VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    02:06:28 a     5:00 m 
  23.-  48 *JULIA,Joaquin B.    MA-30 MARIANO ROJAS    02:06:28 a     5:00 m 
  24.-  80 *ALARCON,Juan        MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:06:28 a     5:00 m 
  25.-  68 *BRUQUE,Gonzalo      VE-40 HEISE            02:06:28 a     5:00 m 
  26.-  87 *NAVARRO,Jose Manuel VE-40 ESTRUCTURAS LOR  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  27.-  58 *TRIGUEROS,Adrian-Fc CS-A  COLSUR           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  28.-  51 *CLIMENT,Diego       CS-A  LA FORCA         02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  29.-  57 *CARBALLAL,Lisardo   CS-A  CICLOS CORREDOR  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  30.-   4 *SANCHEZ,Miguel Ange MA-30 CICLOS FRAN      02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  31.-   5 *LORENZANA,Rafael    VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  32.-  72 *HURTADO,Enrique     MA-30 ALMORADI         02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  33.- 117 *BERNIA,Salvador     VE-40 FORD SARASQUETA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  34.- 121 *SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manu MA-30 COLSUR           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-   1 *PERTUSA,Jose-Albert VE-40 GEOSA            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-   2 *MORA,Jose Marcial   MA-30 HEISE            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-   8 *GANGA,Francisco     VE-40 KONDY HIMARUM    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  13 *GISBERT,Luis        VE-40 GRUPETA RIBERA   02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  14 *MOYA,Enrique        MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  15 *RUBIO,Jose          VE-40 FAVARA           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  16 *RAMOS,Jose Marcos   VE-40 GEOSA            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  17 *MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.  VE-40 BICI NOVELDA     02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  18 *GOMEZ,Luis          MA-30 COLSUR           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  20 *BARTOLOME,Javier    MA-30 COLSUR           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  26 *MARTINEZ,Carmelo Ma CS-A  LOBEL-OTON       02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  27 *RAYO,Antonio Jesu   CS-A  LOBEL-OTON       02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  29 *PEREZ,Pablo         VE-40 PALAMO CD        02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  30 *VILLAESCUSA,Vicente CS-A  TROQUELADOS Y T  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  31 *MILAN,Angel         MA-30 TROQUELADOS Y T  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  33 *PADILLA,Antonio     MA-30 ROQUETAS MAR     02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  34 *PEREZ,Jose Maria    MA-30 ROQUETAS MAR     02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  35 *SALINAS,Manuel Jesu CS-A  ROQUETAS MAR     02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  38 *LORCA,Gabriel       CS-A  ALQUERIAS        02:06:48 a     5:20 m 



e 35.-  41 *BARBERA,Francisco V MA-30 UNIVERSIDAD P    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  43 *LUCAS,Jose Antonio  MA-30 MARIANO ROJAS    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  45 *JARA,Jose Diego     MA-30 AQUALIA          02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  46 *PE¤ALVER,Antonio    MA-30 COLSUR           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  47 *MOROTE,Jose Antonio MA-30 MARIANO ROJAS    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  49 *PE¥ALVER,Carlos     MA-30 COLSUR           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  52 *RICO,Alvaro         CS-A  TREMP            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  54 *BALLESTER,Javier    CS-A  RINCON SECA      02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  56 *ABARCA,Rafael       VE-50 LA FORCA         02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  59 *LILLO,Alberto       CS-A  GEOSA            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  64 *SERNA,Raul          MA-30 GURUGU COX       02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  65 *TEJUELO,Jose Antoni MA-30 AQUALIA          02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  70 *GARCIA,Jose Ramon   MA-30 COLSUR           02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  75 *OCA¥A,Miguel Angel  CS-A  PEDAL            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  79 *HERNADEZ,Alejandro  CS-A  COBATILLAS C.    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  81 *SANCHEZ,Juan Antoni MA-30 ESTRU.EULALIA-C  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  83 *HERRERO,Jose-Franci MA-30 GRUPETA RIBERA   02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  84 *SANZ,Jose-Ignacio   MA-30 PICASENT         02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  85 *MOHEDANO,Edmundo    MA-30 ARDOZ C.C.       02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  89 *RODRIGUEZ,David     MA-30 SOLOCICLISMO     02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  90 *DE VERA,Emilio-Javi MA-30 POLOP            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  92 *MINGUEZ,Javier      CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  94 *SALAVERT,Francisco  CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  97 *TURPIN,Jose         MA-30 CICLOS CARRILLO  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.-  99 *VAZQUEZ,Diego       VE-40 CICLOS CARRILLO  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.- 102 *GARCIA,Raul         CS-A  ROQUETAS MAR     02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.- 104 *MU¥OZ,Juan-Luis     VE-40 GRUPO NANUK      02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.- 105 *BENLLOCH,Nestor     MA-30 PASARELA MODA    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.- 108 *LATORRE,Ramon       MA-30 AQUALIA          02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.- 110 *GALVEZ,Fco Javier   MA-30 BICI REHI        02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
e 35.- 113 *JARAMILLO,Pablo     CS-A  ROQUETAS MAR     02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  85.-  71 *TRIGUEROS,Jose-Pasc MA-30 MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  86.- 115 *REGIDOR,Manuel      VE-40 MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  87.-  28 *AGULLO,Jose Antonio CS-A  SAVOY-CAFEMAX    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  88.- 107 *VILLALBA,Roberto    CS-A  PASARELA MODA    02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  89.-  69 *GIMENO,Vicente Luis MA-30 HEISE            02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  90.-  21 *PLAZAS,Alberto      CS-A  CICLOS SARABIA   02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  91.-  95 *LOPEZ,Antonio       CS-A  GRUPETA RIBERA   02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  92.- 123 *HERNANDEZ,Jose Anto MA-30 LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  93.- 124 *ARTES,Enrique       CS-A  LA VALLDIGNA MA  02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
  94.-  60 *FRASER,Alexander    VE-50 ELCHE GALO       02:06:48 a     5:20 m 
 
      Corredors Classificats :  94  
 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     AQUALIA,LOS ALCAZARES            06:10:29 
      2.-     CICLOS CARRILLO,SIYASA DE CIE    06:11:46 
      3.-     KONDY HIMARUM,IMARA KONDY E      06:14:44 
      4.-     LA VALLDIGNA MA,LA VALLDIGNA     06:15:06 
      5.-     COLSUR,COLSUR                    06:15:55 
      6.-     MERCALUZ AGROMA,ORIOLANO         06:17:06 
      7.-     GRUPETA RIBERA,GRUPETA RIBER     06:17:51 
      8.-     MARIANO ROJAS,MARIANO ROJAS      06:20:04 
      9.-     HEISE,HEISE                      06:20:04 
     10.-     GEOSA,CALLOSA                    06:20:24 
     10.-     ROQUETAS MAR,ROQUETAS MAR        06:20:24 
 
 
 
 



      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 40                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   11   GARCIA,Miguel-Angel   VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    02:01:28 
    2.-   24   BAXTER,Graham Andre   VE-40    AQUALIA          02:01:28 
    3.-   78   RODES,Jose-Manuel     VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:03:50 
    4.-  109   SANCHEZ,Eduardo       VE-40    AQUALIA          02:05:25 
    5.-    7   LOZANO,Salvador       VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    02:06:28 
    6.-   68   BRUQUE,Gonzalo        VE-40    HEISE            02:06:28 
    7.-   87   NAVARRO,Jose Manuel   VE-40    ESTRUCTURAS LOR  02:06:48 
    8.-    5   LORENZANA,Rafael      VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    02:06:48 
    9.-  117   BERNIA,Salvador       VE-40    FORD SARASQUETA  02:06:48 
   10.-    1   PERTUSA,Jose-Alberto  VE-40    GEOSA            02:06:48 
   10.-    8   GANGA,Francisco       VE-40    KONDY HIMARUM    02:06:48 
   10.-   13   GISBERT,Luis          VE-40    GRUPETA RIBERA   02:06:48 
   10.-   15   RUBIO,Jose            VE-40    FAVARA           02:06:48 
   10.-   16   RAMOS,Jose Marcos     VE-40    GEOSA            02:06:48 
   10.-   17   MARTINEZ,Jose Ant.    VE-40    BICI NOVELDA     02:06:48 
   10.-   29   PEREZ,Pablo           VE-40    PALAMO CD        02:06:48 
   10.-   99   VAZQUEZ,Diego         VE-40    CICLOS CARRILLO  02:06:48 
   10.-  104   MU¥OZ,Juan-Luis       VE-40    GRUPO NANUK      02:06:48 
   19.-  115   REGIDOR,Manuel        VE-40    MERCALUZ AGROMA  02:06:48 
 
      CLASIFICACION  VETERANOS - 50                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   56   ABARCA,Rafael         VE-50    LA FORCA         02:06:48 
    2.-   60   FRASER,Alexander      VE-50    ELCHE GALO       02:06:48 
 
       
 


